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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 23.79 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M1 25.17 BLAŠKOVIĆ, Bruno CRO Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M2 25.68 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M3 30.38 HUNJADI, Filip SSU Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. OEZKUL, Berk 98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 24.79 740
2. TODOROVIĆ, Mario 98 ZPK 25.08+0,71 715
3. MILJENIC, Nikola 98 Hrvatska 25.14+0,56 710
4. DRAGINIC, Lovro 96 PK Rijeka 25.71 664
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 Swimming Club "BETA" 26.11+0,52 633
6. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 26.23+0,65 625
7. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 26.44+0,69 610
8. ZACCARIA, Rok 89 RN Adria Monfalcone 26.80+0,70 586
9. VRKEŠ, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 26.82+0,70 584

10. MARIC, Ivo 99 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 27.53 540
11. PAPANGELAKIS, Panagiotis 98 Athlitikos Naytikos Omilos Argyroupolis 27.63 534
12. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.81 524
13. ORLIC, Duje 02 PK Mornar Split 27.85 522
14. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.92 518
15. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 28.21 502
16. TANASKOVIC, Stefan 99 Niagara Swimming 28.37 494
17. ŽALIK, Mitja 98 PK Branik 28.38 493
18. ČENGIĆ, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 28.64 480
19. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 29.30 448
20. CUNK, Žiga 99 PK Branik 29.33 447
21. TRIVIĆ, David 97 Olymp, BL 29.63 433
22. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 29.81 425
23. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 29.85 424
24. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.95 420
25. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 PS Vojvodine 29.99 418
26. MARKOVIČ, Matjaž 98 DVŠ Posejdon 30.15 411
27. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 30.24 408
28. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 30.39 402

RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 30.39 402
30. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 30.97 379
31. PIRNAT, Anže 01 PK Kamnik 31.02 378
32. SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 31.19 371
33. FODOLOVIC, Edis 98 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 31.66 355
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

33. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 PLIVAČKI KLUB "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" 31.67 355
35. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 31.74 352
36. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 31.86 348
37. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April - Banja Luka 31.96 345
38. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 32.10 341
39. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik 32.28 335
40. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 32.30 334
41. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 32.62 325
42. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 316
43. CULUM, Strahinja 03 PS Vojvodine 33.08 311
44. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 33.58 298
45. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 33.69 295
46. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.99 287
47. MIRNIĆ, Radoslav 98 22. April - Banja Luka 34.74 269
48. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 34.81 267
49. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.92 265
50. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 35.18 259
51. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 35.30 256
52. PLANINC, Jaka 02 PK Kamnik 35.33 255
53. IVANIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 35.56 250

BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 35.60 250
55. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.74 247
56. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 35.99 242
57. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 36.06 240
58. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.15 238
59. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks, SA 36.63 229
60. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 36.74 227
61. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Olymp, BL 36.81 226
62. KOJUNDZIC, Duje 04 PK Mornar Split 37.72 210
63. GUDURAŠ, Aljoša 04 Mladost, BL 38.04 205
64. SKYLER SEREMET, Damen 04 PK Mornar Split 38.09 204
65. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 39.10 188
66. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 39.95 176
67. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 40.88 165
68. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 41.70 155
69. TOPIĆ, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 42.87+0,51 143
70. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 43.60 136
71. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 45.61 118
72. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka 45.85 117
73. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 46.19 114
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

74. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 46.80 110
75. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 46.93 109
76. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 47.01 108
77. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 47.88 102
78. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 49.07 95
79. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 53.04 75
80. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.06 39

M 1

1. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 26.44+0,69 610
2. VRKEŠ, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 26.82+0,70 584
3. MARIC, Ivo 99 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 27.53 540
4. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.81 524
5. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 28.21 502
6. TANASKOVIC, Stefan 99 Niagara Swimming 28.37 494
7. ČENGIĆ, Dino 99 Bosna, SA 28.64 480
8. CUNK, Žiga 99 PK Branik 29.33 447
9. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.95 420

10. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 30.39 402
11. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 30.97 379
12. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 31.74 352
13. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik 32.28 335
14. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 32.62 325

M2

1. ORLIC, Duje 02 PK Mornar Split 27.85 522
2. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.92 518
3. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 29.30 448
4. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 29.81 425
5. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 29.85 424
6. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 PS Vojvodine 29.99 418
7. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 30.24 408
8. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 30.39 402
9. PIRNAT, Anže 01 PK Kamnik 31.02 378

10. SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 31.19 371
11. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 PLIVAČKI KLUB "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" 31.67 355
12. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 31.86 348
13. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 32.10 341
14. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.99 287
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 35.18 259
16. PLANINC, Jaka 02 PK Kamnik 35.33 255
17. TOPIĆ, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 42.87+0,51 143
18. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka 45.85 117

M3

1. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April - Banja Luka 31.96 345
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 32.30 334
3. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.91 316
4. CULUM, Strahinja 03 PS Vojvodine 33.08 311
5. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 33.58 298
6. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 33.69 295
7. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 34.81 267
8. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.92 265
9. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 35.30 256

10. IVANIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 35.56 250
BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 35.60 250

12. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.74 247
13. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 35.99 242
14. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 36.06 240
15. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.15 238
16. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks, SA 36.63 229
17. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 36.74 227
18. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Olymp, BL 36.81 226
19. KOJUNDZIC, Duje 04 PK Mornar Split 37.72 210
20. GUDURAŠ, Aljoša 04 Mladost, BL 38.04 205
21. SKYLER SEREMET, Damen 04 PK Mornar Split 38.09 204
22. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 39.10 188
23. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 39.95 176
24. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 40.88 165
25. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 41.70 155
26. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 43.60 136
27. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 45.61 118
28. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 46.19 114
29. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 46.80 110
30. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 46.93 109
31. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 47.01 108
32. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 47.88 102
33. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 49.07 95
34. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 53.04 75
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

35. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.06 39
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